
DOTE MATERIALE DIDATTICO E BORSE DI STUDIO, IL RIPARTO PER PROVINCE 
 

PROVINCIA 
DI RESIDENZA 

DELLA 
FAMIGLIA 

BENEFICIARIA 

BORSA DI 
STUDIO 
STATALE 

CONTRIBUTO 
BORSA DI 
STUDIO 
STATALE 

MATERIALE 
DIDATTICO 

CONTRIBUTO 
MATERIALE 
DIDATTICO 

TOTALE 
STUDENTI 

CONTRIBUTO 
COMPLESSIVO 

Bergamo 
                             

2.346  
                     

469.200  
                               

19.348  
                

3.869.600  
                       

21.694  
               

4.338.800  

Brescia 
                             

3.004  
                     

600.800  
                               

24.058  
                

4.811.600  
                       

27.062  
               

5.412.400  

Como 
                                 

778  
                     

155.600  
                                 

5.962  
                

1.192.400  
                         

6.740  
               

1.348.000  

Cremona 
                                 

715  
                     

143.000  
                                 

5.460  
                

1.092.000  
                         

6.175  
               

1.235.000  

Lecco 
                                 

470  
                       

94.000  
                                 

4.014  
                    

802.800 
                         

4.484  
                   

896.800  

Lodi 
                                 

466  
                       

93.200  
                                 

3.657  
                    

731.400  
                         

4.123  
                   

824.600  

Mantova 
                                 

791  
                     

158.200  
                                 

6.330  
                

1.266.000 
                         

7.121  
               

1.424.200  

Milano 
                             

7.975  
                  

1.595.000  
                               

46.140  
                

9.228.000  
                       

54.115  
             

10.823.000  

Monza e della 
Brianza 

                             
1.554  

                     
310.800  

                               
11.211  

                
2.242.200 

                       
12.765  

               
2.553.000  

Pavia 
                             

1.098  
                     

219.600  
                                 

7.640  
                

1.528.000 
                         

8.738  
               

1.747.600  

Sondrio 
                                 

215  
                       

43.000  
                                 

1.544  
                    

308.800  
                         

1.759  
                   

351.800  

Varese 
                             

1.601  
                     

320.200  
                               

10.611  
                

2.122.200  
                       

12.212  
               

2.442.400  

 Totale 
complessivo  

                           
21.013  

                 
4.202.600  

                             
145.975  

              
29.195.000  

                     
166.988  

             
33.397.600   

 

 

 


